
NCU 

FLASHBACK

Cover fr
om our

1980 Bulletin

ANNUAL REPORT
2019





Alexander Wallace 
Chair

Marlene Stott  
Director

Libby Hanna
1st Vice Chair

Ken Rempel
CEO

Stan Doerksen
Director

 John Schmitke
2nd Vice Chair

Don Doerksen 
Director

Gordon Kroeker
Director



Niverville Branch









 -

 50,000

 100,000

 150,000

 200,000

 250,000

 300,000

 350,000

 400,000

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

Assets & Loans (in thousands)

Assets

Member Loans

 -

 200

 400

 600

 800

 1,000

 1,200

 1,400

 1,600

 1,800

 2,000

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

Net Income Before Taxes

Net Income Before Taxes

0.00%

1.00%

2.00%

3.00%

4.00%

5.00%

6.00%

7.00%

8.00%

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

Equity as % of Assets

Shares as % Assets

Retained Earnings as % Assets



 -

 50,000

 100,000

 150,000

 200,000

 250,000

 300,000

 350,000

 400,000

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

Assets & Loans (in thousands)

Assets

Member Loans

 -

 200

 400

 600

 800

 1,000

 1,200

 1,400

 1,600

 1,800

 2,000

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

Net Income Before Taxes

Net Income Before Taxes

0.00%

1.00%

2.00%

3.00%

4.00%

5.00%

6.00%

7.00%

8.00%

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

Equity as % of Assets

Shares as % Assets

Retained Earnings as % Assets














